
VU

VL

VL

VU

VL

VL

VL

VU

VSS ma

Z ma

H
ma

J m
a
  sij. e

p
{
v
.

J
 m

a
  s

ij. e
p
{
v
.

ma

ma

ma

ma

VSS

VSS

VSS

VSS

e
p
{
v
.

J
 m

a
s
ij

.

J m
a
 sij. e

p
{
v
.

J m
a
 sij. e

p
{
v
.

1088

Meilahden urheilupuisto

10 6

11 1

11 9

21 6

21 0

24 3

8 2

7 3
8 7

20 1

10 6

7 4

7 5

19 3

3

Tennis

ar k

ma

þÿ�K�e�

MEILAHTI  15

13

2
0

2
1

2
4

1
3

19

15

20

21

6

var

1092

1155

1049

1089

1066

1188

1180

1173

1199

1179

15618

15613

617

15635

15620

15619

15615

642

15609

þÿ�V�ä�h�ä� �M�e�i�l

þÿ�V�ä�h�ä� �M�e�i�l

þÿ�V�ä�h�ä� �M�e�i�l

8

10

1
2

1
4

15

17

19

21

2
3

2
5

2
7

18

12

14

16

13

15

13

15

19

4

11

9

7

5

3

23

4
6

1

1
3

13

30

28

26

24

22

29

27

11

6

4

9

7

2

25

6

2

1
7

3

8

2
a

þÿ�M
�ä�n

�

Kuusit
ie

P
aciuksenkatu

P
a
c
iu

k
s
e
n
k
a
tu

þÿ�M
�ä�n�

Valpurinpuisto

V
a
lp

u
ri

n
ti
e

K
a
llio

p
o
rta

a
n
k
u
ja

4 0

2 9

3 2

5 6

8 6

8 2

7 0

10 0

6 6

5 7

5 0

5 6

4 5

5 6

2 5

2 3

2 1

2 4

3 6

4 4

20 4

19 9

19 7

18 9

19 0

18 3

17 5

16 9

16 8

17 1

17 4

17 9

18 9

18 4

19 0

19 2

19 5

22 4

22 8

19 6

18 7

17 2

18 0

18 7

21 6

24 8

20 5

15 1

15 6

15 6

16 6

17 0

16 7

22 3

23 7

19 0

19 6

19 9

21 0

20 8

20 9

21 2

19 3

24 7

24 6

22 4

21 0

22 2

22 1

22 0

20 9

21 8
23 8

25 2

23 0

25 2

24 1

25 4

26 5

26 1

25 3

24 5

25 5

24 8

26 0

26 6

26 1

25 7

26 1

26 0

25 6

26 6

7 3

7 1

17 0

14 5

12 5

12 8

15 4

7 7

8 0

8 0

8 7

8 0

10 8

12 5

11 1

15 2

13 0

20 4

21 4

22 4

22 0

17 7

15 1

13 7

18 5

22 2

25 5

21 7

24 1

20 3

15 5

14 8

19 3

21 9

18 9

16 7

19 5

14 8

15 5

17 2

26 7

26 7

25 7

14 3

8 8

7 0

7 9

11 5

14 4

19 0

19 7

20 9

20 2

17 3

16 5

18 3

20 1

19 4

21 0

18 2

23 4

23 8

22 9

19 9

21 6

25 9

23 9

24 3

23 9

23 2

24 9

22 5

26 1

18 0

26 1

27 6

27 6

28 4

19 2

24 3

25 8

22 2

15 2

15 9

17 7

18 7

21 0

10 3

8 3

22 7

7 7
9 6

14 6

15 1

12 0

9 1

8 0 19 4

22 8

18 0

18 5

19 3

18 9

19 6

18 7

19 0

20 3

15 6 17 1

18 8

19 4

19 1
20 0

23 8

25 1

21 8

21 0

22 6

24 7

24 2

24 0

25 0

22 0

24 8

25 3

25 0

24 8

23 7

23 5

23 2

22 8
27 2

20 9

15 8

14,4

10,6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

144

2

2

2

Zmo k

Koulu k

Koulu k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

Sairaala k

Pukus

Tennis

Tennis

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

vj

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

ar k

Sairaala k

Oppilaitos k

var

Kirkko k

Liiker k

ar k

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

III

III

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

III

III

III
III

III

III

III

I
I
I

II
I

I
I
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

III

IIIIII

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

II
I

all

ilm

U
lkoilureitti

P
p
.tie

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

II

I

I

I

I

I

I

at

ma

ma

Paikoitus

þÿ�K�e�

Z
i  1

1
0
k
V

Pronssikauden hautaraunioMEILAHTI  15

MEILAHTI  15

MEILAHTI  15

rs

1091

602

9104

1090

137

1051

1050

1093

Tukholmankatu

10

1
0

15

3

2

5

6

7

5

15

15

2
0

4

8

9

9

1
2

13

14

18

18

1
8

19

2
2

2
2

2
3

24

19

2
5

23

2
1

21

2
0

2
1

20

24

2
5

2
6

2
6

16

17

18

19

1
0

1
2

1
4

19

20

21

2
2

26

8

9

1
6

18

2
0

2
2

23

2
1

1
7

17

2
2

2
5

20

2
7

2
8

1
5

24

20 0

20 8

2 6

2 6

6 6
6 3

5 1

3 5

2 7

2 7

2 6

2 5

5 8

2 1

23 0

24 8

26 8

26 9

25 5

5 5

5 2

2 8

4

3

19 7

18 8

19 1

872

1187

1181

10

ma

kt

kt

1

2

ar k

ar k

þÿ�L�a�s�t�e�n� �p�

rs

var

rs

rs

rs

rs

rs
rs

rs

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

Ras

rs

119

2

1:14

1:14

1:14

1

1

1

12

8

10

14

16

27

25

23

21

19

17

2

6

2

4

7
6

3

2

4

3

5

6

4

13

15

11

9

5

10

32

30

28

26

24

22

20

27

7 15K100

15K

15P1

15K100

15P100

6

rs

19

25

25

19

0

15643

1

     

 

 

 

PA
CIU

K
SEN

K
A

TU

l

l

PA
CIU

SG
A

TA
N

tu

tu

+34

+30

+30

+22

+22

tu

+19

po

21000

L
A

eq73dB

+14

+16.5

LA
eq73dB

LA
eq73dB

LP

r

r

ma

KTY

Z
A

ID
A

N
K

A
T
U

Z
A

ID
A

G
A

T
A

N

M
E

IL
A

H
D

E
N

T
IE

þÿ
�M

�E
�J

�L
�A

�

0

kartoitus:

þÿ�k�a�r�t�l�ä

þÿ�a�l�u�e�/�

þÿ�H�e�l�s�i�n�g�i�n� �k�a�u�p�u�n�g�i�n� �k�i�i�n�t�e�i�s�t�

þÿ�B�a�s�k�a�r�t�a�n� �f�y�l�l�e�r� �f�ö�r�e�s�k�r�i�f�t�e�r�

SS

n:o/n:r

þÿ�H�e�l�s�i�n�g�f�o�r�s� �s�t�a�d�s� �f�a�s�t�i�g�h�e�t�s�

50 m
1:1000

G4  P2   

         

         

3/2006     

33/06     
3.5.2006  

þÿ�P�o�h�j�a�k�a�r�t�t�a� �t�ä�y�t�t�ä�ä� �a�s�e�t�u�k�s

dipl.ins/dipl.ing. (1284/1999   9)

11642  / 21.12.2006 þÿ�A�S�E�M�A�K�A�A�V�A�M

þÿ�-�M�˜�˜�R

Toimitilarakennusten korttelialue. 

Korttelialueelle saa rakentaa tiloja opetus- ja 

þÿ�t�u�t�k�i�m�u�s�t�o�i�m�i�n�t�a�a� �j�a� �s�i�t

toimistoja varten.

þÿ�Y�l�e�i�n�e�n� �p�y�s

viiva.

Korttelin, korttelinosan ja alueen raja.

Osa-alueen raja.

þÿ�R�i�s�t�i� �m�e�r�k�i�n�n�ä�n� �p�ä�ä�l�

poistamista.

Korttelin numero.

Ohjeellisen tontin numero.

Kadun nimi.

þÿ�R�a�k�e�n�n�u�s�o�i�k�e�u�s� �k�e�r�

þÿ�R�a�k�e�n�n�u�k�s�e�n� �v�e�s�i�k�a

korkeusasema.

Rakennusala.

þÿ�L�a�s�i�k�ä�y�t�ä�v�ä�n

Alueen osa kadun tasossa, joka on rakennettava

þÿ�A�l�u�e�e�n� �o�s�a�,� �j�o�l�l�e� �h�u�o�l�t�

tunneli ja sen suoja-alue saa ulottua. 

Maanalainen tila.

Maanalaisiin tiloihin johtava ajoluiska.

Rakennuksen ulkopuolinen melutaso, jonka

Alueen osa, joka on istutettava puilla ja pensail-

la maanalaisen tunnelin rakentamiseen asti.

Puurivi.

Katu.

þÿ�Y�l�e�i�s�e�l�l�e� �j�a�l�a�n�k�u�l�u�l�l

varattu alueen osa.

KTY-korttelialueella:

- on rakennuksissa oltava suodattimella varus-

þÿ�t�e�t�t�u� �k�o�n�e�e�l�l�i�n�e�n� �i�l�m�a�n

þÿ�n�u�k�s�e�n� �v�e�s�i�k�a�t�o�n� �y�l�i�m

puolelle. Paciuksenkadun puolella tilojen on ol-

þÿ�t�a�v�a� �v�ä�h�i�n�t�ä�ä�n� �2� �m�e�t�r�i�ä

þÿ�p�ä

- on katolle sijoitettavien teknisten tilojen ja lait-

teiden sovittava rakennuksen arkkitehtuuriin.

þÿ�A�u�t�o�p�a�i�k�k�o�j�e�n� �

þÿ�-� �o�n� �p�y�s�ä�k�ö�i�n�t�i�a�l�u�e� �s�o�

þÿ�T�ä�l�l�ä� �a�s�e�m�a�k�a�a�v�a�-�a�l�u�e�e�

laadittava erillinen tonttijako.

1 ap/120 k-m2.

 

 

þÿ�-� �s�a�a� �i�l�m�a�s�t�o�n�t�i�k�o�n�e�h�u�o�

þÿ�s�a�u�n�a�t�i�l�o�j�a� �r�a�k�e�n�t�a�a� �e�n�

DETALJPLANEBETECKNINGAR OCH 

þÿ�-�B�E�S�T�˜

þÿ�K�v�a�r�t�e�r�s�o�m�r�å�d�e� �f�ö�r� �v

þÿ�P�å� �k�v�a�r�t�e�r�s�o�m�r�å�d�e�t� �f�

þÿ�u�n�d�e�r�v�i�s�n�i�n�g� �o�c�h� �f�o�r�s�k�

samt kontorsutrymmen.

þÿ�A�l�l�m�ä�n� �k�v�a�r�t�e�r�s�o�m�r

þÿ�L�i�n�j�e� �2� �m� �u�t�a�n�f�ö�r� 

þÿ�K�v�a�r�t�e�r�s�-�,� �k�v�a�r�t�e�r�s�d�

þÿ�G�r�ä�n�s� �f�ö�r�

þÿ�K�r�y�s�s� �p�å� �b�e�t�e�c�k�n�i�n�g� �a

slopas.

Kvartersnummer.

þÿ�N�u�m�m�e�r� �p�å� �r�i�k

þÿ�N�a�m�n� �p�

þÿ�B�y�g�g�n�a�d�s�r�ä�t�t� �i� �k�v�a�d

þÿ�H�ö�g�s�t�a� �h�ö�j�d� �f�ö�r� �b�y

Byggnadsyta.

þÿ�B�y�g�g�n�a�d�s�y�t�a� �f�ö

þÿ�D�e�l� �a�v� �o�m�r�å�d�e� �d�ä�r� �s�e�r�v

þÿ�f�i�k�t�u�n�n�e�l� �o�c�h� �d�e�s�s� �s�k�y

as. 

þÿ�K�ö�r�r�a�m�p� �t�i�l�l� �u�n�d�e

þÿ�D�e�l� �a�v� �o�m�r�å�d�e� �s�o�m� �s�k�

och buskar tills underjordisk tunnel byggs.

þÿ�D�e�l� �a�v� �o�m�r�å�d�e� �s�o�m� �s�k�

och buskar.

þÿ�T�r�ä�

Gata.

þÿ�F�ö�r� �a�l�l�m�ä�n� �g�å�n�g�-� �o�c�h� �c�y�

þÿ�a�v� �o�

þÿ�P�å� �K�T�Y�-�k�v�a�r

þÿ�-� �f�å�r� �u�t�ö�v�e�r� �d�e�n� �i� �d�e�t�a�

þÿ�n�i�n�g�s�k�y�d�d�,� �f�ö�r�b�i�n�d�e�

service och teknik. 

- skall byggnadernas fasader huvudsakligen vara 

slutna.

þÿ�-� �s�k�a�l�l� �b�y�g�g�n�a�d�e�r�n�a� �h�a�

tilluftsventilation. Tilluftsintaget skall placeras i

þÿ�t�a�k�p�l�a�n� �p�å� �b�y�g�g�n�a�

þÿ�-� �f�å�r� �v�e�n�t�i�l�a�t�i�o�n�s�m�a�s�

þÿ�m�e�t�e�r� �i�n�d�r�a�g�n�a� �f�r�å�n

þÿ�-� �s�k�a�l�l� �p�å� �t�a�k�e�t� �p�l�a�c�

þÿ�o�c�h� �a�n�l�ä�g�g�n�i�n�g�a�r� �a�n�p

arkitektur.

Minimiantal bilplatser:

þÿ�-� �s�k�a�l�l� �p�a�r�k�e�r�i�n�g�s�o�m�r�å�d�e

þÿ�P�å� �d�e�t�t�a� �d�e�t�a�l�j�p�l�a�n�o�m�r�å

þÿ�r�å�d�e�t� �u�t�a�r�b�e�t�a�s� �e�n� �s

þÿ�3�,�5� �m�e�t�e�r� �ö�v�e�r� �h�ö�g�s�t�a� �h�ö�j

Mot Paciusgatan skall utrymmena vara minst 2

þÿ�m�u�t�t�a� �a�r�k�k�i�t�e�h�t�o�n�i�s�i�l�t�a� �a

þÿ�l�a� �v�ä�h�i�n�t�ä�ä�n� �k�a�h�d�e�n� �

þÿ�k�i�s�i�v�u�s�s�a� �o�n� �k�ä�y�t�e�t�t�ä�v�ä

þÿ�-� �e�i�v�ä�t� �e�n�s�i�m�m�ä�i�s�e�n� �k�e

olla umpinaisia.

Alueen osa, joka on istutettava puilla ja

pensailla. 

þÿ�D�e�l� �a�v� �o�m�r�å�d�e� �i� �g�a�t�u�

þÿ�t�r�i�v�s�a�m�t� �g�e�n�o�m� �a�n�v�ä�

Underjordiskt utrymme.

þÿ�O�m�r�å�d�e�t� �f�å�r� �i�n�t�e� �i�n�h�

þÿ�D�e�n� �b�u�l�l�e�r�n�i�v�å� �u�n�t�a

þÿ�v�i�l�k�e�n� �m�a�n� �k�a�n� �u�t�g�å� �

þÿ�p�å� �y�t�t�e�r�v�ä�g�g�e�n�s� �h�e�l�h�e�t�s�l

þÿ�p�e�r�u�s�t�e�e�l�l�a� �v�o�i�d�a�a�n� �m�

þÿ�s�e�i�n�ä�n� �k�o�k�o�n�a�i�s�ä�ä

Pihakannen ylin korkeusasema.

þÿ�-� �s�a�a� �a�s�e�m�a�k�a�a�v�a�a�n� �m�e�r�

þÿ�y�t�a�n� �b�y�g�g�a�s� �h�ö�g�s�t� �t�v�å� �k�

þÿ�v�å�n�i�n�g�s�a�n�t�a�l�.� �U�t�r�y�m�m�e�n

 

LP-korttelialueella: þÿ�P�å� �L�P�-�k�v�a�r�

2 m kaava-alueen rajan ulkopuolella oleva 

þÿ�s�i� �r�a�k�e�n�t�a�a� �e�n�i�n�t�ä�ä�n� 

vy bastuutrymmen byggas utan hinder av

þÿ�-� �t�o�i�m�i�t�i�l�a�t� �v�ä�h�i�n�t�ä�ä�n� �1 - verksamhetsutrymmen minst 1 bp/280 m2 vy 

þÿ�h�ö�g�s�t� �1� �b�p
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Urheilu- ja virkistyspalvelujen alue         
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Asemakaavan muutos 1:1000                    

(muodostuu uusi kortteli 15643)              
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þÿ�H�ö�g�s�t�a� �h�ö�j�d� �f

þÿ�F�ö�r� �a�l�l�m�ä�n� �g�å�n�g�t�r�a�f�i�k� 

vilken skall byggas trivsamma rastplatserna. 

þÿ�T�u�n�n�e�l�.� �V�i�d� �t�u�n�n�e�l�n� �f�å�

þÿ�e�l�l�e�r� �s�p�r�ä�n�g�n�i�n�g�s�a�r�b�e�

 

Tunneli. Tunnelin kohdalla ei saa suorittaa 

þÿ�k�a�i�v�u�a� �t�a�i� �l�o�u�h�i�n�t�a�a� �s�i

tunnelille haittaa.

Yleiselle jalankululle varattu portaikko, jonka

þÿ�v�a�r�t�e�e�n� �o�n� �r�a�k�e�n�n�e�t�t�a�

paikkoja.

þÿ�v�ä�e�s�t�ö�n�s�u�o�j�a�-�,� �y�h�d�y�s�t

þÿ�h�u�o�l�t�o�-� �j�a� �t�e�k�n�i�

- on rakennusten osien oltava yhteensopivia, 

þÿ�-� �o�n� �r�a�k�e�n�n�u�s�t�e�n� �j�u�l�k�i

- skall byggnadernas delar vara anpassade till 

varandra men ha olika arkitektoniska motiv och

þÿ�-� �f�å�r� �g�a�t�u�f�a�s�a�d�e�r�n�a� �i� �f

þÿ�s�e�k�ä� �v�a�l�a�i�s�t�u�k�s�e�n� �j�a� �y�

Aluetta ei saa aidata katualueesta. 

þÿ�m�a�t�e�r�i�a�l�,� �p�l�a�n�t�e�r�i�n�g�a�r�,� �

þÿ�v�i�i�h�t�y�i�s�ä�k�s�i� �k�o�r�k�e�a�t�a�s�o�i�s�i

þÿ�r�e�i�l�t�ä�ä�n� �l�ä�m�p�i�m�i þÿ�o�l�i�k�a� �v�a�r�m�a�

þÿ�-� �o�n� �y�l�e�i�s�e�l�l�e� �j�a�l�a�n�k�u�l

varattu alueen osa, portaikko ja kansipihat 

rakennettava viihtyisiksi luonnonkivipinnoin,

þÿ�k�o�r�k�e�a�t�a�s�o�i�s�i�n� �m�a�t�e�r�i�a

valaistuksen ja taiteen keinoin. 

þÿ�-� �s�k�a�l�l� �f�ö�r� �a�l�l�m�ä�n� �g�å�n�g�-� 

þÿ�d�e�l� �a�v� �o�m�r�å�d�e� �m�e�d� �t�r�

þÿ�b�y�g�g�a�s� �t�r�i�v�s�a�m�m�a� �g�e�n�

þÿ�s�t�e�n�s�y�t�o�r�,� �h�ö�g�k�l�a�s�s�i�g�a�

belysling och konst.

þÿ�m�a�n� �s�i�s�ä�ä�n�o�t�t�o�k�o�h�d�a�n� 
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muurattuja ja rapattuja. Zaidankadun puolel- murade och rappade. Mot Zaidagatan skall
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